
DEVRY UNIVERSITY NAVY COLLEGE EDUCATION PLAN 

Graduation Requirements: At least 30 credit hours must be earned through coursework completed at DeVry while in this program. A minimum of 42 

hours must be taken in upper division coursework (DeVry courses numbered 300-400). Pre-requisite coursework may be required to meet graduation 

requirements. Check Tuition and Fees 

Bachelors of Science - Technical Management (BSTM) SOC Network: 

Technical Management General Option-1 

 

Rating: LS Logistics Specialist 

 

Degree Requirements 
  

ACE Recommended Credit 
  

 

 

 
Course Number 

 

 

 
Course Title 

 

Reqr'd. 

Hours 

for 

Degree 

 

 
SOC 

DNS 

Code 

Military Progression: 

(The amount of credit 

reflected in this section is 

dependent upon a Sailor's 

rank.) 

 

 

 
E4 

 

 

 
E5 

 

 

 
E6 

 

 

 
E7* 

 

 

 
E8* 

 

 

 
CLEP 

 

 

 
DSST 

 

 

 
AP 

General Education (21 credits required, listed 

below / 19 credits to select in General Education 

 
40 

  

 
CARD 405 

 
Career Development 

 
2 

(Must be taken at DeVry)  

 
LAS 432 

 
Tech. Society & Culture 

 
3 

(Must be taken at DeVry)  

 
ENGL 135 

 
Advanced Composition 

 
4 

 
EN203B 

         

 
MATH 114 

 
Algebra for College Students 

 
4 

       College 

Algebra 

Fundamentals of 

College Algebra 
 

 
MATH 221 

 
Stats for Decision Making 

 
4 

        Principles of 

Statistics 
 
Statistics 

 
SCI 204+ 

 
Enviromental Science 

 
4 

         Environmental 

Science 

 

 
 

 
ENGL 112 

 

 
 

 
Composition 

 

 
 

 
4 

 

 
 

 
EN201B 

      English 

Composition 

w/ Essay or 

College 

Composition 

  
English 

Language 

and 

Composition 

 
COLL 148+ 

 
Critical Thinking and Prob. 

 
3 

          

 
PSYC 305+ 

 
Motivation/Leadership 

 
3 

  
Organizational Behavior 

     
3 

   

 
LDSS+ 

 
Course Area Match 

 
3 

          

 
LDHU+ 

 
Course Area Match 

 
3 

          

 
GEN ED+ 

 
Elective 

 
3 

  
Communications 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

   

 

Business, Management and Technology (19) 

credits required in specific coursework, listed 

below / 8 credits to select in Business, 

Management and Technology 

 
 

27 

   

 
 

 
COMP 100 

 
 

 
Computer Apps. for Business 

 
 

 
2 

 
 

 
OF037B 

 
 

 
Computer Applications 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
3 

Information 

Systems and 

Computer 

Applications 

  

 
BIS 155 

 
Data Analysis w/Spreadsheet 

 
3 

 
OF033B 

         

 
BUSN 115 

 
Intro to Business and Tech 

 
3 

 
BU101B 

        
Intro to Business 

 

 
MGMT 303 

 
Prin. of Management 

 
3 

 
MG101B 

 
Supervison 

  
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

Principles of 

Management 
Principles of 

Supervision 
 

 
MGMT 404 

 
Project Management 

 
4 

 
MG108B 

         

 
BM & T+ 

 
Elective 

 
4 

          

 
BM & T+ 

 
Elective 

 
4 

          
 



 
BM & T+ 

 
Elective 

 
4 

          

 
Free Electives 

 
Electives 

 
25 

   

  
Electives 

  Materials and Inventory 

Management 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

   

  
Electives 

   
Leadership 

    
3 

 
3 

   

  
Electives 

   
Material Handling 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

   

  
Electives 

   
Distribution Management 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

   

  
Electives 

   
Logistics Management 

   
3 

 
3 

 
3 

   

  
Electives 

   
Strategic Management 

     
3 

   

 
Option-1 

 
General Technical Option 

 
27 

   

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            

 Technical Course            
 
BUSN 460 

 
Senior Project 

 
3 

(Must be taken at DeVry)  

 
Total 122 

   
14 

 
17 

 
20 

 
23 

 
29 

   

 
*Any occupation credit that awards over 30 hours of credit may have the ability to be awarded additional credits, full credit 
may not be given to some courses due to the limitation of occupational credits. Please submit individual smarts official 
transcript for review. 

** Military Credit Earned: Indicates at what pay grade credits are earned, as indicated above, all credits currently applied to 
this degree are earned at the E4 level. *** CLEP/DANTES/AP: Which CLEP, DSST, or AP exams could be applied to a 
particular class. 

***Notes: Indicating which ACE Recommended credits were applied to a particular course. 

**** DeVry University has developed this “road map” to provide students with general guidance to assist transferring from 
Navy College to DeVry University. Admission and transfer credit applicability are subject, but not limited to DeVry 
University’s admission requirements, program requirements, and academic policies, including but not limited to the 
external transfer credit policy. 

Please see a DeVry University admissions representative to request a transfer credit evaluation. Transfer credit is 
considered on an individual basis and awarded only upon receipt of an official transcript. 

Important information about the educational debt, earnings, and completion rates of students who attended DeVry 
can be found at www.devry.edu/btm-ge. 

 

In New York, DeVry University operates as DeVry College of New York. DeVry University is accredited by The Higher 
Learning Commission (HLC), www.hlcommission.org. Keller Graduate School of Management is included in this 
accreditation. DeVry is certified to operate by the State Council of Higher Education for Virginia. Arlington Campus: 2450 
Crystal Dr., Arlington, VA 22202. DeVry University is authorized for operation by the THEC, www.tn.gov/thec Nashville 
Campus: 3343 Perimeter Hill Dr., Nashville, TN 37211. Unresolved complaints may be reported to the Illinois Board of 
Higher Education through the online complaint system http://complaints.ibhe.org/ or by mail to 1 N. Old State Capitol 
Plaza, Ste. 333, Springfield, IL 62701- 1377. Program availability varies by location. In site-based programs, students will 
be required to take a substantial amount of coursework online to complete their program.©2016 DeVry Educational 
Development Corp. All rights reserved. 

 

http://www.devry.edu/btm-ge
http://www.hlcommission.org/
http://complaints.ibhe.org/

