DEVRY UNIVERSITY NAVY COLLEGE EDUCATION PLAN

Graduation Requirements: At least 30 credit hours must be earned through coursework completed at DeVry while in this program. A minimum of 42 hours must be taken in upper division coursework (DeVry courses numbered 300-400). Pre-requisite coursework may be required to meet graduation requirements. Check Tuition and Fees

Bachelors of Science - Technical Management (BSTM) SOC Network: Technical Management General Option-1					Rating: LS Logistics Specialist									
Degree Requirements				ACE	Recommended Credit									
Course Number	Course Title	Reqr'd. Hours for Degree	SOC reflection of the second reflection of the		nry Progression: amount of credit cted in this section is ndent upon a Sailor's)	E4	E5	E6	E7*	E8*	CLEP	DSST	АР	
General Education (21 credits required, listed below / 19 credits to select in General Education		40												
CARD 405	Career Development	2	(N	lust b	e taken at DeVry)									
LAS 432	Tech. Society & Culture	3	(N	lust b	e taken at DeVry)									
ENGL 135	Advanced Composition	4	EN203B											
MATH 114	Algebra for College Students	4									College Algebra	Fundamentals of College Algebra		
MATH 221	Stats for Decision Making	4										Principles of Statistics	Statistics	
SCI 204+	Enviromental Science	4											Environmental Science	
ENGL 112	Composition	4	EN201B								English Composition w/ Essay or College Composition		English Language and Composition	
COLL 148+	Critical Thinking and Prob.	3												
PSYC 305+	Motivation/Leadership	3		Orgai	nizational Behavior					3				
LDSS+	Course Area Match	3												
LDHU+	Course Area Match	3												
GEN ED+	Elective	3		Com	munications	3	3	3	3	3				
Business, Management and Technology (19) credits required in specific coursework, listed below / 8 credits to select in Business, Management and Technology		27												
COMP 100	Computer Apps. for Business	2	OF037B	Comp	outer Applications	3	3	3	3	3	Information Systems and Computer Applications			
BIS 155	Data Analysis w/Spreadsheet	3	OF033B											
BUSN 115	Intro to Business and Tech	3	BU101B								D:	Intro to Business		
MGMT 303	Prin. of Management	3	MG101B	Supe	rvison		3	3	3	3	Principles of Management	Principles of Supervision		
MGMT 404	Project Management	4	MG108B											
BM & T+	Elective	4												
BM & T+	Elective	4												

BM & T+	Elective	4									
Free Electives	Electives	25									
	Electives			Materials and Inventory Management	3	3	3	3	3		
	Electives			Leadership				3	3		
	Electives			Material Handling	2	2	2	2	2		
	Electives			Distribution Management	3	3	3	3	3		
	Electives			Logistics Management			3	3	3		
	Electives			Strategic Management					3		
Option-1	General Technical Option	27									
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
	Technical Course										
BUSN 460	Senior Project	3	(Must	be taken at DeVry)							
	Total	122			14		20	23	29		

^{*}Any occupation credit that awards over 30 hours of credit may have the ability to be awarded additional credits, full credit may not be given to some courses due to the limitation of occupational credits. Please submit individual smarts official transcript for review.

**** DeVry University has developed this "road map" to provide students with general guidance to assist transferring from Navy College to DeVry University. Admission and transfer credit applicability are subject, but not limited to DeVry University's admission requirements, program requirements, and academic policies, including but not limited to the external transfer credit policy.

Please see a DeVry University admissions representative to request a transfer credit evaluation. Transfer credit is considered on an individual basis and awarded only upon receipt of an official transcript.

Important information about the educational debt, earnings, and completion rates of students who attended DeVry can be found at www.devry.edu/btm-ge.

In New York, DeVry University operates as DeVry College of New York. DeVry University is accredited by The Higher Learning Commission (HLC), www.hlcommission.org. Keller Graduate School of Management is included in this accreditation. DeVry is certified to operate by the State Council of Higher Education for Virginia. Arlington Campus: 2450 Crystal Dr., Arlington, VA 22202. DeVry University is authorized for operation by the THEC, www.tn.gov/thec Nashville Campus: 3343 Perimeter Hill Dr., Nashville, TN 37211. Unresolved complaints may be reported to the Illinois Board of Higher Education through the online complaint system http://complaints.ibhe.org/ or by mail to 1 N. Old State Capitol Plaza, Ste. 333, Springfield, IL 62701- 1377. Program availability varies by location. In site-based programs, students will be required to take a substantial amount of coursework online to complete their program.©2016 DeVry Educational Development Corp. All rights reserved.

^{**} Military Credit Earned: Indicates at what pay grade credits are earned, as indicated above, all credits currently applied to this degree are earned at the E4 level. *** CLEP/DANTES/AP: Which CLEP, DSST, or AP exams could be applied to a particular class.

^{***}Notes: Indicating which ACE Recommended credits were applied to a particular course.